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  1.    38  Bruce MS                                    (10:44.1  53:40.5 1:32.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Kapreese Thompson       8    10:06.5
  2      4  Rissa Vitcenda          6    10:24.3
  3      6  Alyssa Golat            8    10:35.0
  4     11  Kinsley Stiner          6    10:55.9
  5     14  Kylie Thompson          5    11:38.8
  6   ( 16) Kessa Frey              8    12:00.4

  2.    55  Chequamegon MS                              (11:07.7  55:38.4 1:31.0)
==========================================================
  1      7  Kate Ernst              7    10:35.9
  2      8  Hadley Bay              5    10:38.6
  3     10  Mya Brown               5    10:41.5
  4     13  Adeline Branch          6    11:35.5
  5     17  Ruth Nicolaus           8    12:06.9
  6   ( 19) Liberty Vitek           5    12:57.8
  7   ( 25) Ariel Sprangers         5    13:38.6

  3.    78  Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) MS               (12:13.9  61:09.4 4:57.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Kaci Dunn               8     9:58.5
  2     12  Nora Briggs             6    11:18.9
  3     15  Remi Will               6    11:47.6
  4     21  Reese Stuivenga         8    13:08.6
  5     28  Zoey Nedland            6    14:55.8
  6   ( 36) Sophia Bever            6    17:39.1

  4.    94  Ladysmith MS                                (12:45.4  63:46.7 3:19.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Carli Anderson          7    10:31.2
  2     18  Jorja Rudack            6    12:55.3
  3     22  Veera Gago              5    13:11.5
  4     23  Penny Stibak            6    13:17.6
  5     26  Zava Mikunda            6    13:51.1
  6   ( 33) Brynn Schneider         8    16:22.0
  7   ( 34) Leighton Vollendorf     6    16:31.3

  5.    94  Flambeau MS                                 (13:11.3  65:56.4 7:27.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ellie Yoder             8     9:54.6
  2      9  Ali Coggins             6    10:40.0
  3     20  Mia Harris              6    13:00.8
  4     29  Libianah Myers          6    14:58.7
  5     35  Emmy Opachon            6    17:22.3
  6   ( 38) Amelia Schmidt          6    18:32.4
  7   ( 39) FayeJoy Gorman          6    19:02.2

  6.   144  Siren MS                                    (15:19.8  76:38.8 2:55.9)
==========================================================
  1     24  Maddy Peterson          6    13:22.6
  2     27  Josie Peterson          6    14:33.1
  3     30  Lola Savage             6    16:06.9
  4     31  Ave D'Jock              6    16:17.7
  5     32  Maizzy Spafford         7    16:18.5
  6   ( 37) Nyomie Belisle          7    18:25.8
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ellie Yoder        8    Flambeau MS                   9:54.6  6:23 
    2    2 Kaci Dunn          8    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M  9:58.5  6:26 
    3    3 Kapreese Thompson  8    Bruce MS                     10:06.5  6:31 
    4    4 Rissa Vitcenda     6    Bruce MS                     10:24.3  6:42 
    5    5 Carli Anderson     7    Ladysmith MS                 10:31.2  6:47 
    6    6 Alyssa Golat       8    Bruce MS                     10:35.0  6:49 
    7    7 Kate Ernst         7    Chequamegon MS               10:35.9  6:50 
    8    8 Hadley Bay         5    Chequamegon MS               10:38.6  6:52 
    9    9 Ali Coggins        6    Flambeau MS                  10:40.0  6:52 
   10   10 Mya Brown          5    Chequamegon MS               10:41.5  6:53 
   11   11 Kinsley Stiner     6    Bruce MS                     10:55.9  7:03 
   12   12 Nora Briggs        6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 11:18.9  7:17 
   13   13 Adeline Branch     6    Chequamegon MS               11:35.5  7:28 
   14   14 Kylie Thompson     5    Bruce MS                     11:38.8  7:30 
   15   15 Remi Will          6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 11:47.6  7:36 
   16      Lena Jochimsen     7    Imago Dei Academy MS         11:58.2  7:43 
   17   16 Kessa Frey         8    Bruce MS                     12:00.4  7:44 
   18   17 Ruth Nicolaus      8    Chequamegon MS               12:06.9  7:48 
   19   18 Jorja Rudack       6    Ladysmith MS                 12:55.3  8:20 
   20   19 Liberty Vitek      5    Chequamegon MS               12:57.8  8:21 
   21   20 Mia Harris         6    Flambeau MS                  13:00.8  8:23 
   22   21 Reese Stuivenga    8    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 13:08.6  8:28 
   23   22 Veera Gago         5    Ladysmith MS                 13:11.5  8:30 
   24   23 Penny Stibak       6    Ladysmith MS                 13:17.6  8:34 
   25      Paige Naessen      8    Turtle Lake MS               13:21.0  8:36 
   26   24 Maddy Peterson     6    Siren MS                     13:22.6  8:37 
   27      Teal Juedes        8    Clear Lake MS                13:23.8  8:38 
   28   25 Ariel Sprangers    5    Chequamegon MS               13:38.6  8:47 
   29   26 Zava Mikunda       6    Ladysmith MS                 13:51.1  8:55 
   30      Aubrey Stajduhar   6    Chequamegon MS               14:03.4  9:03 
   31   27 Josie Peterson     6    Siren MS                     14:33.1  9:22 
   32      Harper Sturgeon    7    Chequamegon MS               14:42.5  9:29 
   33   28 Zoey Nedland       6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 14:55.8  9:37 
   34   29 Libianah Myers     6    Flambeau MS                  14:58.7  9:39 
   35      Jaylynn Crom       6    Chequamegon MS               15:09.4  9:46 
   36   30 Lola Savage        6    Siren MS                     16:06.9 10:23 
   37   31 Ave D'Jock         6    Siren MS                     16:17.7 10:30 
   38   32 Maizzy Spafford    7    Siren MS                     16:18.5 10:30 
   39   33 Brynn Schneider    8    Ladysmith MS                 16:22.0 10:33 
   40   34 Leighton Vollendor 6    Ladysmith MS                 16:31.3 10:39 
   41      Mackenzie Voight   6    Ladysmith MS                 16:58.6 10:56 
   42      Marissa Grage      8    Mellen MS                    17:01.3 10:58 
   43      Kenley Kuc         5    Ladysmith MS                 17:21.1 11:11 
   44   35 Emmy Opachon       6    Flambeau MS                  17:22.3 11:11 
   45   36 Sophia Bever       6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 17:39.1 11:22 
   46      Rylie Belcher      6    Chequamegon MS               18:00.4 11:36 
   47   37 Nyomie Belisle     7    Siren MS                     18:25.8 11:52 
   48   38 Amelia Schmidt     6    Flambeau MS                  18:32.4 11:57 
   49   39 Fayejoy Gorman     6    Flambeau MS                  19:02.2 12:16 
   50      Alexandria Taylor  6    Flambeau MS                  19:30.6 12:34 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


